
Thank you to our 2019 Strategic Partners

Cornerstone Home Lending Joe Boyle jboyle@houseloan.com 217-9968

Kitchen Tune-Up Tracey Conner tconner@kitchentuneup.com 616-9766

Jason Terry

Settlers bank Kelli Ezzell kezzell@settlerswi.com 842-5031

Carissa Peterson cpeterson@settlerswi.com 842-5029

AmeriSpec Inspection Service Michael Gebben mgebben@amerispec.net 276-8060

Preferred Title Carla Nowka cjm@ptitle.com 310-4636

Stark Company Realtors starkhomes.com 256-9011

American Family Insurance Paul Stokes pstokes@amfam.com 274-9702

American Family Insurance Dan Piazza dpiazza@amfam.com 241-9000

Easy Mortgage Kelly Diny kelly.diny@att.net 833-3800

eXp Realty - Ferraro Real Estate Team Jo Ferraro Info@SoldinMadison.com 838-1377

Fairway Mortgage Laura Stanfield laura.stanfield@fairwaymc.com 444-5392

Farmers Insurance April Carlisle acarlisle@farmersagent.com 222-2021

Homestead Title Torey Schauff torey@homesteadtitle.net 467-4207

McFarland State Bank Debbie Hodge dhodge@msbonline.com 838-5053
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Monona Bank Ellen Bernards ebernards@mononabank.com 824-3232

Union Bank & Trust Julie DuBois jdubois@ub-t.com 516-1998

You Move Me Adam Powell adam.powell@youmoveme.com 509-8046
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